The University of Dublin
Trinity College

There will be a meeting of the Research Committee on Tuesday 16 October 2018 at
11:00am in the Arts Building Conference Room.
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AGENDA

Section A - Items for Discussion and Approval

Welcome for 2018-19

Minutes
Meeting of 15 May 2018 (encl)

Matters Arising from the Minutes

Update from the Dean of Research

Section B - Items for Discussion Only

European Research Council grants
Bevin McGeever, ERC Research Project Officer

Intellectual Property: Policy, Practices, Regulations
Leonard Hobbs, Director Trinity Research & Innovation

Research Strategy
Dean of Research

Items for Discussion at Future Meetings

Required:
e Trinity Research Institutes

Suggested:
e Fees and stipends for PhD students
e Data storage to comply with data provenance
e E3

Section C - Items for Noting

REPC/School of Education Research Ethics Committee

Timing
11.00
11.10

11.15

11.20

11.40

12.00

12.30

12.45



