The University of Dublin Trinity College

There will be a meeting of the **Research Committee** on Tuesday 16 October 2018 at 11:00am in the Arts Building Conference Room.

AGENDA

Section A - Items for Discussion and Approval

A.0	Welcome for 2018-19	Timing 11.00
A. 1	Minutes Meeting of 15 May 2018 (<i>encl</i>)	11.10
A.2	Matters Arising from the Minutes	11.15
A.3	Update from the Dean of Research	11.20
	Section B - Items for Discussion Only	
B.1	European Research Council grants Bevin McGeever, ERC Research Project Officer	11.40
B.2	Intellectual Property: Policy, Practices, Regulations Leonard Hobbs, Director Trinity Research & Innovation	12.00
B.3	Research Strategy Dean of Research	12.30
B.4	Items for Discussion at Future Meetings	12.45
	De audus de	

Required:

• Trinity Research Institutes

Suggested:

- Fees and stipends for PhD students
- Data storage to comply with data provenance
- E3

Section C - Items for Noting

C.1 REPC/School of Education Research Ethics Committee